Data Sheet
1
Key Features
WGSD-10020HP
1
8-Port 10/100/1000Mbps PoE Plus + 2 100/1000X
SFP Managed Ethernet Switch
Centralized Power Management for Gigabit Ethernet Networking

WGSD-10020HP
7
Ordering Information
Relative Product
WGSD-10020HP 8-Port 10/100/1000Mbps PoE Plus + 2 100/1000X SFP Managed Ethernet Switch
WGSD-10020 8-Port 10/100/1000Mbps with 2 Shared SFP Managed Switch
QoS
Traffic classification based, Strict priority and WRR
8-Level priority for switching
- Port Number
- 802.1p priority
- 802.1Q VLAN tag
- DSCP/TOS field in IP Packet
IGMP Snooping
IGMP (v1/v2/v3) Snooping, up to 255 multicast Groups
IGMP Querier mode support
MLD Snooping
MLD (v1/v2) Snooping, up to 255 multicast Groups
MLD Querier mode support
Access Control List
IP-Based ACL / MAC-Based ACL
Up to 123 entries
Bandwidth Control
Per port bandwidth control
Ingress: 500Kb~80Mbps
Egress: 64Kb~80Mbps
SNMP MIBs
RFC-1213 MIB-II
IF-MIB
RFC-1493 Bridge MIB
RFC-1643 Ethernet MIB
RFC-2863 Interface MIB
RFC-2665 Ether-Like MIB
RFC-2737 Entity MIB
RFC-2618 RADIUS Client MIB
RFC3411 SNMP-Frameworks-MIB
IEEE 802.1X PAE
LLDP
MAU-MIB